JUZ100-5200

FIG.

19 ELECTRICAL 1

REF
NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

JG6-H1872-00-00

JU2-H6527-00-00

JU2-H6521-00-00

90464-25826-00

JR1-H2210-20-00

JR1-H2110-C0-00

JR1-82510-02-00

JR1-82510-09-00

J44-82511-00-YY
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NUT, SPECIAL
WIRE, 7

WIRE, 1

CLAMP
BATTERY ASSY

BATTERY ASSY

MAIN SWITCH ASSY.

MAIN SWITCH ASSY. RANDOM KEY

.KEY, MAIN SWITCH

8V x 6, BCI GROUP GC-2H, USE LOCAL MFR.

8V x 6, BCl GROUP GC-2H, USE LOCAL MFR.

AP

FOR STD MAIN SWITCH ONLY



